
 

BEACON IDEAL INSTITUTE 

Class Routine- Two Girls`- 2019 

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Time 8:00-08:30 
08:30-
09:00 

09:00-
09:10 

9:10 - 10:10 
10:10-
10:40 

10:40-
11:10 

SUNDAY Eng-I TB Eng-ll Tiffin Al-Quran  Deeniyat Math Bang 

MONDAY Eng-I TB Eng-ll Tiffin Al-Quran  Deeniyat Math Bang 

TUESDAY Eng-I TB E. Sc. Tiffin Al-Quran  Deeniyat Math Bang 

WEDNESDAY Eng-I 
Reader 

Eng-ll Tiffin Al-Quran  Deeniyat Comp. Bang 

THURSDAY 
Eng-I 

Reader 

E.Sc+ 
Spelling Tiffin Al-Quran  Deeniyat Math Draw. 


